Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION

Camp Sec Ruperto K Kangleon, Palo, Leyte

PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE, POLICE REGIONAL OFFICE 8
PEGIONAL PERSONNEL AND RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

February 2, 2023

CERTIFICATE OF LEAVE CREDITS

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that NUP Rolando S Cabelin Jr, (Transferred) former,
member of the PNP/NUP has earned the following Breakdown of Leave Credits
according to his available records PPF from the period 25 May 2015 - 31 January

2023.

Total Leave Credits
Less: ML, CY 2015 —- 2023

VL CREDITS SL CREDITS

Total Leave Credits Earned (7yrs 8mos & 6days) 95.24 days 95.24 days
Less: SL 18 days 15.00 days 18.00 days
VL 15 days 80.24 days 77.24 days

230.48 days
- 40.00 days

190.48 days

33.00 days
157.48 days

Remarks: Transfer to other Government Office effective February 1, 2023 pursuant

to Special Order Number 33 dated January 23, 2023.

Prepared by: Certified correct:

SHE LAYOG
Administrative Aide IV Poli or
Records Section Chief||Records Section

NOTED BY:

J@ﬂEL C PAYOS

Police Colonel §
Chief, RPRMD

(This leave record is subject for confirmation by the PNPRC)

“Life is Beautiful.. Kaligtasan Nyo, Sagot Ko, Tulong-tulong Tayo.”




