

## Republic of the Philippines NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE, POLICE REGIONAL OFFICE 8 PEGIONAL PERSONNEL AND RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION





R8A-

February 2, 2023

## CERTIFICATE OF LEAVE CREDITS

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that <u>NUP Rolando S Cabelin Jr</u>, (Transferred) former, member of the <u>PNP/NUP</u> has earned the following <u>Breakdown of Leave Credits</u> according to his available records PPF from the period <u>25 May 2015 – 31 January 2023</u>.

Total Leave Credits Less: ML, CY 2015 – 2023			230.48 days - 40.00 days
	VL CREDITS	SL CREDITS	
Total Leave Credits Earned (7yrs 8mos & 6days)	95.24 days	95.24 days	190.48 days
Less: SL 18 days	15.00 days	18.00 days	33.00 days
VL 15 days	80.24 days	77.24 days	157.48 days
Less: SL 18 days	15.00 days	18.00 days	33.00 days

Remarks: Transfer to other Government Office effective February 1, 2023 pursuant to Special Order Number 33 dated January 23, 2023.

Prepared by:

Certified correct:

NUP Jerry Quinos Administrative Aide IV Records Section SHENNAS LAYOG

Chief, Records Section

NOTED BY:

JOSE MANUEL C PAYOS

Police Colonel & Chief, RPRMD

(This leave record is subject for confirmation by the PNPRC)